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IAA STATE TARGET 2013

PEKIN ARCHERS
JUNE 29 & 30

NAME
NANDY SHAFFER
TAMMY CISEK

KATHY PINDELL
ERIN SCHRIEBER

BART LOUDERMILK
ROBERT FAMULSKI
TIM WARD

RICK CISEK

RON CONTA
JEREMY SCHRIEBER

STEVE STOVER
MIKE FLIER

KEVIN CRAMBERG
JIM HOFFMAN
JONAS LUMAYAG
CRAIG OLSON
TYLER ANDERSON
DAVE HENDERSON

MIKE LANTZ

STEPHEN LUMAYAG

EVAN MANN

DON WILL
GERALD DAVENPORT

BOB WOLFE

NANCY ZORN

PAT WHITLOCK

JOZEF MAKA

WALLY ERICKSON
FRANK GRECO

SCORE
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YAFFS

YAMFS

YFBB

YFBHFS
YFBHFS

YMBB
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMFS

YMFSLR

NAME
SONNY GLISSON

VERN COOP
ROGER NIEDERS
MARK JONES
CHRIS MCDONALD
KEVIN TRACY

BILL MOHN

JOZEF MAKA
WILLIAM LATORIA
CHRIS BACHMAN
SAM MARCH
RICK KNORR

NORMAN LAUER

RON WHITLOCK
JIM BUTRIDGE

RANDY RUTLEDGE
JIM ANDERSON
RALPH GAUSEPOHL
ROBERT RAYHEL
CARL MEYER
EDDIE FLIER

DAVE WARD

MIKE COTTINGIM

HANNAH PRIMM

SETH SHROYER

SHAE BEECHLER

MEGAN SCHRIEBER
KRISTIN MILLER

COLTIN BEECHLER
JAKE RYMSZA
COLLEN GORE
BRYAN LATHROP
RYAN MANN

NATE CURTIS

SCORE
716

889
869
869
860
859
856

848
845
842
834
820

726

865
837

868
852
848
842
822
797
795
780

794

827

339

697
673

246
692
610
0
843

259

10
44 52

58 58
58 57
55 57
55 56
54 56
57 58

56 57
54 53

5548

38 49

54 50
5051

57 57
56 56
55 56
53 56
53 54
50 47
47 51
46 50

50 52

54 54



